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CLARIFICATION/C ORRIGEI\DUNI/ADDENDUM

Subject: Revised bid schedule Time extension of Item (l.)Fetal Doplar (2.)Fetal Monitor

F-80RMSC/EPIIUSM-3 12020-2 IA[IB-577 I 5ll dated 22.03.2021

A-Revised bid schedule:-

E-bids are invited as per following revised time schedule:-

Existlng Dates Extended Dates

Last date &
time for sale of

bid form

Last date &
time of receipt

of bid form

Date & time of
opening of

technical bid

Last date &
lime for sale of

bid form

Last date &
time of receipt

of bid form

Date & time of
opening of

technical bid

t5.04.2021

11:00 AM
rs.04.2021
6:00 PM

16.04.2021

03.0oPM

05.05.2021

11:00 AM
05.05.202r

6:00 PM
06.05.2021

03:00 PM

Please note that all above arnendments/conigendum in technical specifications/bid

conditions is the integral part of (Section-V, Schedule of Supply, and Point no.3) and the bid

Document No. 577. This Cnigendum /addendum should be signed and annexed with bid

docunient. All other terms & conditions remains the same.

//w^' Executivil Director (EPIVD

RMSCL, Jaipur
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